
44192000-2 Alte materiale de constructii diverse

I.D.: 51698754

Data publicarii	18.11.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.847,39 RON - 1.847,39 RON

Descriere: PLASA SUDATA 6MM 2X6 4 BUC X 120.00 LEI = 480.00 LEI PLASA SUDATA 8MM 2X6 4 BUC X 235.00 LEI = 940.00 LEI FIER PC 10 50 BUC X 3.50 LEI = 175.00 LEI FIER PC 12 50 BUC X 3.50 LEI = 175.00 LEI
